Regina & Region
Home Builders’
Association

Permit # Company

Single Detached
811022
811101
810940
810956
810930
810928
811041
810950
811052
811125

Townhouse

810932

Authentic Developments Inc.
Glenrose Master Builder
Glenrose Master Builder
Harmony Builders Ltd.
Homes By Dream

Homes By Dream

Pacesetter New Homes Ltd.
Private

Ripplinger Homes

Varsity Homes Ltd.

Homes By Dream

New Construction - Detail Report

Mar 1, 2019 - Mar 31, 2019

Address

4447 Wild Rose Drive
3168 Crosbie Crescent
5156 E Green Crescent
1840 Retallack Street
5105 E Buckingham Drive
5101 E Buckingham Drive
3152 Trombley Street

37 Cecil Crescent

2454 Garnet Street

4314 Wild Rose Drive

3265 Chuka Blvd.

Community

The Creeks

Eastbrook on the Greens
Greens on Gardiner

Old 33

Eastbrook on the Greens
Eastbrook on the Greens
Eastbrook on the Greens
Coventry Place

Riverside

The Creeks

Eastbrook on the Greens

Valuation

$381,378.00
$215,211.00
$268,266.00
$250,500.00
$168,478.00
$193,263.00
$234,406.00
$186,658.00
$437,430.00
$396,803.00

Units
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$2,732,393.00

$593,610.00
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$593,610.00

$3,326,003.00
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