

## New Construction - Detail Report

Mar 1, 2019 - Mar 31, 2019

Permit # Company		Address	Community	Valuation	Units
Single Detached					
811022	Authentic Developments Inc.	4447 Wild Rose Drive	The Creeks	\$381,378.00	1
811101	Glenrose Master Builder	3168 Crosbie Crescent	Eastbrook on the Greens	\$215,211.00	1
810940	Glenrose Master Builder	5156 E Green Crescent	Greens on Gardiner	\$268,266.00	1
810956	Harmony Builders Ltd.	1840 Retallack Street	Old 33	\$250,500.00	1
810930	Homes By Dream	5105 E Buckingham Drive	Eastbrook on the Greens	\$168,478.00	1
810928	Homes By Dream	5101 E Buckingham Drive	Eastbrook on the Greens	\$193,263.00	1
811041	Pacesetter New Homes Ltd.	3152 Trombley Street	Eastbrook on the Greens	\$234,406.00	1
810950	Private	37 Cecil Crescent	Coventry Place	\$186,658.00	1
811052	Ripplinger Homes	2454 Garnet Street	Riverside	\$437,430.00	1
811125	Varsity Homes Ltd.	4314 Wild Rose Drive	The Creeks	\$396,803.00	1
				\$2,732,393.00	10
Townhouse					
810932	Homes By Dream	3265 Chuka Blvd.	Eastbrook on the Greens	\$593,610.00	4
				\$593,610.00	4
				\$3,326,003.00	14